Confirmation Docket

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0254 SWE MITCHELL, C
Closed: 4/7/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

0268 SWE GILLENTINE, B

0323 MVL LATIMORE IlI, R

0347 MVL MORRIS, J

0387 MVL PULLINS, B

0414 MVL DAVIS, T

0415 MVL IVORY, E

0417 MVL MURPHY, J

0407 MVL FAVORS, E

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

DAVID S KOHM
AND
ASSOCIATES

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(JonCraver)

04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - Othertom

04/12/2023 - TT OBJ -
FS/PPI/DSO/TR/Need Wage
Directive Need DSO Affidavit randy
04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/
FS/PPI/DSO/TR/Need Wage
Directive Need DSO Affidavit randy

04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/Need
Wage Directive randy

04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need
Wage Directive Otherrandy

04/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need
Wage Directive randy

04/12/2023 - TT OBJ -
DI/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive
randy

04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/FS/Need Wage
Directive Otherrandy

04/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/Need
Wage Directive randy
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0288 SWE  JOHNSON, B GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously
Closed: 4/17/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO HUNT Closed/Dismissed/Convert 03/27/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tom
CONFIRMATION ed
(JonCraver)
0393 MVL JAMES, S JENNY C PARKS 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously
Closed: 4/21/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO LAW OFFICE Closed/Dismissed/Convert 04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
CONFIRMATION ed is not Concluded/FS/randy
(JonCraver)
1012 MVL JACKSON, M LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg D TO AMEND SCHED AND
PLLC PLAN/REQ PASS 3/1/TST
3/2/23- Amended plan FM 3/1/23 is
not timely filed for the 3/2/23
hearing. SN
04/11/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
4/25/23-Per hearing results pass to
5/4/23. must confirm or dismiss. SN
1410 MVL MEDINA, A LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg CONF OR DISM ON 3/2 TP 1/9/23
PLLC
REQUEST PASS
12/07/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom
DA TO REQ PASS/AMENDING
PLAN TO REJECT THE LEASE,
PER DA, D TO PAY $345 BY
MONEYGRAM/TST 3/1
03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need
Wage Directive tom
4/25/23-Per hearing result pass to
5/4 and cure by 5/4. SN
0313 MVL MELENDEZ, J LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
FIRM 04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/DI/TR/tom
0314 MVL ORDUNA, R LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously
Sl AR DS ES FRER T FIRM Closed/Dismissed/Convert 04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
CONFIRMATION ed is not Concluded/FS/tom

(JonCraver)
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0320

0378

2395

0325

0004

0231

0140

0252

0262

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

SWE

SWE
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GERMANOS, B

PEREZ, M

THOMPSON, K

RAY, S

WASHINGTON-GREEN, L

AMAJOR, E

MCCLINTON, A

WICKS, P

Closed: 4/7/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

KARALLA, J

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

MAXWELL LAW

GROUP

PRO SE

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

SPECTOR AND

COX PLLC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

(JonCraver)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(JonCraver)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(JonCraver)

04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - Bl/ PPl/tom

04/12/2023 - TT OBJ -
DI/FS/PPI/randy

04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/
FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive
Othertom

04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/TR/randy

04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/TR/tom

04/06/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/MB/FS/TR/Need
Wage Directive tara

03/27/2023 - TT OBJ -
DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive
tom
Total # Case on Docket:24

Printed: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 at 9:45 am



