## **Confirmation Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

0254	SWE	MITCHELL, C Closed: 4/7/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	
)268	SWE	GILLENTINE, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - Othertom
0323	MVL	LATIMORE III, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/DSO/TR/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit randy 04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/DSO/TR/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit randy
0347	MVL	MORRIS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/Need Wage Directive randy
0387	MVL	PULLINS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive Otherrandy
0414	MVL	DAVIS, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive randy
0415	MVL	IVORY, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive randy
0417	MVL	MURPHY, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/Need Wage Directive Otherrandy
0407	MVL	FAVORS, E	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/Need Wage Directive randy

### **Confirmation Docket**

# Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

)288	SWE	JOHNSON, B	GWENDOLYN E	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously	
		Closed: 4/17/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	HUNT			Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	03/27/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tom
393	MVL	JAMES, S Closed: 4/21/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/randy
1012	MVL	JACKSON, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		D TO AMEND SCHED AND PLAN/REQ PASS 3/1/TST 3/2/23- Amended plan FM 3/1/23 is not timely filed for the 3/2/23 hearing. SN 04/11/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom 4/25/23-Per hearing results pass to 5/4/23. must confirm or dismiss. SN
410	MVL	MEDINA, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		CONF OR DISM ON 3/2 TP 1/9/23  REQUEST PASS  12/07/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom  DA TO REQ PASS/AMENDING PLAN TO REJECT THE LEASE, PER DA, D TO PAY \$345 BY MONEYGRAM/TST 3/1 03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tom 4/25/23-Per hearing result pass to 5/4 and cure by 5/4. SN
313	MVL	MELENDEZ, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/DI/TR/tom
314	MVL	ORDUNA, R Closed: 4/13/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/tom

### **Confirmation Docket**

### Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

ase		Name Attorney Attorney	' '	Trustee/Atty Notes			
320	MVL	GERMANOS, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - Bl/ PPI/tom
378	MVL	PEREZ, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/randy
2395	MVL	THOMPSON, K	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive Othertom
0325	MVL	RAY, S	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	(JonCraver)	04/12/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/TR/randy
0004	MVL	WASHINGTON-GREEN, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom
0231	MVL	AMAJOR, E	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/30/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/TR/tom
0140	MVL	MCCLINTON, A	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	04/06/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/MB/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
0252	SWE	WICKS, P Closed: 4/7/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	
0262	SWE	KARALLA, J	SPECTOR AND COX PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/27/2023 - TT OBJ -

03/27/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive

tom

Total # Case on Docket:24

Printed: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 at 9:45 am

Page 1 of 1